35Tons Log splitter

Product No.: DUEPG35T

OVERVIEW

DUCAR

Splitting force

Starting system

Log capacity
Engine

Splitting positions

DETAILS AND SPECIFICATIONS

35Ton

Recoil

26.5"

DJ190F - 15 hp

Horizontal et vertical

Height

Wwidth

Length

Weight

Hydraulic capacity

Maximum towing speed

Cylinder cycle time

Hydraulic pump

Hitch coupler

Wheels size

39in

48in

90 in

272 kg

6.85L

72 km/h

12.7 Second

17 GPM

2" Ball with Safety Chains

4.80-8, DOT Approved 16" O.D. Road Tires
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35Tons Log splitter DUCAR

Product No.: DUEPG35T

Warranty (commercial use)

Warranty (personal use) 1-Year limited warranty
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