35Tons Log splitter

DUCAR

Product No.: DUEPG35T



OVERVIEW	
Splitting force	35 Ton
Starting system	Recoil
Log capacity	26.5"
Engine	DJ190F - 15 hp
Splitting positions	Horizontal et vertical

DETAILS AND SPECIFICATIONS	
Height	39 in
Width	48 in
Length	90 in
Weight	272 kg
Hydraulic capacity	6.85 L
Maximum towing speed	72 km/h
Cylinder cycle time	12.7 Second
Hydraulic pump	17 GPM
Hitch coupler	2" Ball with Safety Chains
Wheels size	4.80-8, DOT Approved 16" O.D. Road Tires



35Tons Log splitter

DUCAR

Product No.: DUEPG35T

Warranty ((commercial use)	
vvailancy	(commercial ase)	

Warranty (personal use)

1-Year limited warranty

